
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Eleanor Mason - (1107112) - City of Cambridge SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

4:46.34 527 H 27/10/19 BPSC Autumn County Qualifier 2019 Basildon Bishop Stort 3

4:47.96 518 H 08/12/19 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2019 Basildon Bishop Stort 3

4:48.09 517 H 19/01/20 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

4:49.01 512 H 28/09/19 Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2019 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

4:51.47 499 H 15/06/21 Bishop's Stortford Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 0

4:51.53 499 H 09/07/21 Bishops Stortford Summer 2021 Club Night Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

4:52.53 494 H 17/03/18 Bishops Stortford Spring Open Meet Borehamwood Bishop Stort 3

4:52.73 493 H 25/11/18 BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker 2018 Braintree Bishop Stort 3

4:52.84 492 H 18/03/17 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Bishop Stort 3

4:53.19 490 F 04/02/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

4:53.21 490 H 02/02/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

4:53.33 490 H 16/12/18 Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018 Swindon Bishop Stort 2

4:55.77 478 H 29/09/18 Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2018 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

5:01.89 449 H 20/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

5:02.24 448 F 17/04/16 Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016 Newmarket Bishop Stort 3

5:02.55 446 H 25/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Bishop Stort 2

5:02.78 445 F 10/12/17 Harpenden Last Chance Meet 2017 Borehamwood Bishop Stort 3

5:03.36 443 H 19/11/17 Team Luton November Short Course Meet Luton Bishop Stort 3

5:04.14 439 H 26/03/22 Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier Hatfield Bishop Stort 3

5:04.66 437 H 21/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield  2

5:13.88 400 H 25/09/22 Bishop's Stortford SC Club Championships 2022 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

5:20.51 375 H 31/10/15 Cheshunt Open Meet Harlow  3

5:26.08 356 H 20/09/15 Bishops Stortford 2015 Club Championships Bishop's Stortford  4

5:31.05 341 F 21/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

5:46.69 296 F 18/01/15 Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet Ipswich Bishop Stort 3

6:04.47 255 H 19/10/14 Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  3

6:05.56 253 H 20/09/14 Bishop Stortford Club Championships Bishop's Stortford  4
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6:05.56 253 H 20/09/14 Bishop Stortford Club Championships Bishop's Stortford  4

6:14.51 235 F 19/12/14 City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet Peterborough Bishop Stort 3

6:17.90 229 F 11/05/14 Mid Beds Swim Squad L3 Open Meet Biggleswade Bishop Stort 3

6:45.04 186  19/10/13 Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet Enfield Bishop Stort 3

6:45.22 185 F 20/12/13 City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet Peterborough Bishop Stort 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

5:01.89 449 H 20/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

5:13.88 400 H 25/09/22 Bishop's Stortford SC Club Championships 2022 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

5:04.14 439 H 26/03/22 Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier Hatfield Bishop Stort 3

5:04.66 437 H 21/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield  2

4:51.53 499 H 09/07/21 Bishops Stortford Summer 2021 Club Night Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

4:51.47 499 H 15/06/21 Bishop's Stortford Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 0

4:48.09 517 H 19/01/20 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

4:47.96 518 H 08/12/19 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2019 Basildon Bishop Stort 3

4:46.34 527 H 27/10/19 BPSC Autumn County Qualifier 2019 Basildon Bishop Stort 3

4:49.01 512 H 28/09/19 Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2019 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

4:53.21 490 H 02/02/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

4:53.33 490 H 16/12/18 Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018 Swindon Bishop Stort 2

4:52.73 493 H 25/11/18 BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker 2018 Braintree Bishop Stort 3

4:55.77 478 H 29/09/18 Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2018 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

4:52.53 494 H 17/03/18 Bishops Stortford Spring Open Meet Borehamwood Bishop Stort 3

5:02.78 445 F 10/12/17 Harpenden Last Chance Meet 2017 Borehamwood Bishop Stort 3

5:03.36 443 H 19/11/17 Team Luton November Short Course Meet Luton Bishop Stort 3

4:52.84 492 H 18/03/17 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Bishop Stort 3

4:53.19 490 F 04/02/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

5:02.55 446 H 25/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Bishop Stort 2

5:02.24 448 F 17/04/16 Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016 Newmarket Bishop Stort 3

5:20.51 375 H 31/10/15 Cheshunt Open Meet Harlow  3

5:26.08 356 H 20/09/15 Bishops Stortford 2015 Club Championships Bishop's Stortford  4

5:31.05 341 F 21/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

5:46.69 296 F 18/01/15 Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet Ipswich Bishop Stort 3

6:14.51 235 F 19/12/14 City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet Peterborough Bishop Stort 3

6:04.47 255 H 19/10/14 Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  3

6:05.56 253 H 20/09/14 Bishop Stortford Club Championships Bishop's Stortford  4

6:17.90 229 F 11/05/14 Mid Beds Swim Squad L3 Open Meet Biggleswade Bishop Stort 3

6:45.22 185 F 20/12/13 City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet Peterborough Bishop Stort 3

6:45.04 186  19/10/13 Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet Enfield Bishop Stort 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


